Fully Adjustable
Roll(±8°), pitch(±15°) and yaw(360°)
adjustments with standard screwdriver.
Universal Design
Adjustable arm length to fit most projectors
weighing 60lbs or less.
    Roll: ±8°
    Pitch: ±15°
    Yaw: 360°
Mounting Surfaces: Structural wood
beams (with included hardware) & concrete &
other structural surfaces (requires additional
hardware or accessories)
                  Max Mounting Pattern:
                     13.8” (351.5mm) width
                     13.8” (351.5mm) height
          Load Capacity: 60 LB / 27kg
Adjustable drop length of 6” to 11”.  Ideal for projectors weighing up to 60
lb.  Built-in roll, pitch and yaw adjustments make alignment fast and easy.
Quick release mechanism allows projector to be easily removed for service.
Compatible with all 1.5 NPT threaded pipe.
Adjustable
Perfectly align your projector using
a screwdriver to adjust roll(±8°),
pitch(±15°) and yaw(360°).
Mounting Surface
Connect using Standard 1.5” NPT
threaded connection or attach using 4
hardware slots for optimal compatibility.
Suspended Ceiling Projector Kit
Fits most projectors weighing 60lb or less
Professional Solutions - Unrivaled Value
Functional Specifications
60 LB / 27 kg
MPJ-3KS11W
Adjustable Drop Length
Adjust to the perfect length using 1”
incremental adjustments.
Three Available Lengths
Includes a adjustable extension column. 1” inch adjustments from
6”-11”
Fully Adjustable
Roll, pitch and yaw adjustments with standard screwdriver.
Easy Access
Quick release mechanism allows for easy service of projector.
Pre-Assembled
Completely pre-assembled mounting interface for quick installation.
Compatibility
Compatible with all 1.5” NPT threaded pipe.
Pre-sorted hardware pack for easy component selection and
installation.
Included Hardware
3.5" [88.35MM]
5.9" [150.00MM]
5.
9"
 [1
50
.0
0M
M
]
4.
7"
 [1
20
.0
0M
M
]
± 15°
8.
00
" [
20
3.
20
M
M
]
13.90" [353.06MM]
2.
00
" [
50
.8
8M
M
]
24.53" [623.11MM]
11
A
  M
IN
6.
0"
[1
52
.4
m
m
]
M
A
X
11
"[2
79
.4
m
m
]
18
A
 M
IN
12
"[3
04
.8
m
m
]
M
A
X
18
"[4
57
.2
m
m
]
24
A
 M
IN
18
"[4
57
.2
m
m
]
M
A
X
24
"[6
09
.6
m
m
]
Suspended Ceiling Projector Kit
Fits most projectors weighing 60lb or less
Product Specifications
PRODUCT WEIGHT PACKAGE SIZE
(WxHxD)LOAD CAPACITY SHIP WEIGHTFINISHCOLORS
24”x14”x8”60 lb (27 kg)
Scratch resistant
powder coating
White
Package Specifications
Accessories
PART NUMBER
MPJ-3KS11W
MPJ-3KS11W
19.4lb12.8lb